Date

01/13/
22
01/16/
22

01/23/
22

01/26/
22

02/03/
22
02/06/
22
02/17/

22

02/24/
22

02/27/
22

03/02/
22
03/06/
22
03/13/

22

03/27/
22

03/30/
22

04/05/
22

Time

10:30 PM
AKST

5:15 PM
AKST

4:00 PM
AKST

9:15 PM
AKST

9:15 PM
AKST

10:15 PM
AKST

9:15 PM
AKST

10:30 PM
AKST

9:00 PM
AKST

9:15 PM
AKST

4:00 PM
AKST

10:15 PM
AKDT

10:15 PM
AKDT

8:00 PM
AKDT

10:30 PM
AKDT

Games for Tuskegee Air 332nd Fighter Group

Last Updated on May 01, 2024

Away Team

Couer Alaska

Tuskegee Air 332nd Fighter
Group

Tuskegee Air 332nd Fighter
Group

Mendenhall Valley
Couer Alaska

Tuskegee Air 332nd Fighter
Group

Tuskegee Air 332nd Fighter
Group

Mendenhall Valley

Tuskegee Air 332nd Fighter
Group

Couer Alaska

Tuskegee Air 332nd Fighter
Group

Mendenhall Valley
Juneau Snowmobile Club

Tuskegee Air 332nd Fighter
Group

Tuskegee Air 332nd Fighter
Group

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

2

2

Home Team

Tuskegee Air 332nd Fighter
Group

Shaw Dental
Juneau Snowmobile Club

Tuskegee Air 332nd Fighter
Group

Tuskegee Air 332nd Fighter
Group

Juneau Snowmobile Club
Shaw Dental

Tuskegee Air 332nd Fighter
Group

Shaw Dental

Tuskegee Air 332nd Fighter
Group

Juneau Snowmobile Club

Tuskegee Air 332nd Fighter
Group

Tuskegee Air 332nd Fighter
Group

Couer Alaska

Juneau Snowmobile Club

Hom Resu

e
Scor

It

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Tie

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss
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